	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations	
·	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	······································
	e: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type t mber (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the	
	(((H12000050107 3)))	EB 2
] <b>           </b>	EU EUN JURIE 16847 EEUR EEUR EEUR EEUR EUUL EEUR 1446 EUR 1688 EUR 1689 EUR 1689 H1 <b>200</b> 00501073ABCQ	es: 6
Note:	DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your brow page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	ser from this
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	
	From:	
	Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILI Account Number : I20000000019 Phone : (305)552-5973 Fax Number : (305)220-1440	NG SERVICE, INC.
	he email address for this business entity to be u wal report mailings. Enter only one email address	
Emai	il Address:	
Ţ	LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RI	ESIGN
	THE RIVIERA GROUP, LLC	
	Certificate of Status 0	
	Certified Copy 0	
82.45	Page Count 02	
2 <b>r</b>	Estimated Charge \$25.00	

2/24/2012 4:11 PM

ĩ

#3266 P.002/002

m

R S

3

# H12000050107

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

### THE RIVIERA GROUP, LLC. (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on September 20, 2011 and assigned Florida document number L11000107222.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

#### A. Amend the Register Agent

ŵ

01/05/2030 06:36

34

Name of New Registered Agent: Ibis Alvarez

New Registered Office Address: 13218 SW 8th St Miami, Fl 33184

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Signature of New Registered Agent

#### B. Add Ibis Alvarez as Managing Member

Tbis Alvarez 13218 SW 8th St Miami, Fl 33184

Dated February 24, 2012.

he hears Authorized Signature:

Ibis Alvarez Managing Member

H12000050107